Match
No.

Match

No 17 SF1 THA U15 Girls vs CAM U15

Girls

RESULT

LINE-UPS

Thailand U15 Girls

ASEAN Football Federation

AFF U15 Girls' Champions 2017 - Knockout Stage

Match Summary

Date and Time
(UTC+7)

2017-05-18 16:00

Stadium
KM16 Stadium
(Laos)

1st Half 0

2nd Half 0

1st Extra time
2nd Extra time

0

- Penalty shoot-out -

Thailand U15 Girls (THA U15 Girls)

No. Pos Name
18 GK Ponpimon
Ngoenphon
2 DF Nattaporn
Paypaisan
5 DF Atitaya
Tonwattanapaiboon
9 MF Chatchawan
Rodthong (C)
10 DF Thadarat
Thaisongtham
11 MF Phonchita
Thaenprathum
12 MF Pattaranan Aupachai
13 MF Pluemjai Sontisawat
14 MF Thanakon Phonkham
16 Fw Ploychompoo
Somnonk
28 FwW Trinity Parascandola
Substitutes
1 GK Thichanan Sodchuen
22 GK Plaifa Sukloet
3 MF Kotchaphon Nillaor
4 DF Kanchuda Phona
6 FW Arita Matchawanich
7 FW Suchavadee
Chompaeng
8 MF Mananya Sontitip
15 MF Phattharanit
Duangkaew
17 MF Tuntamon
Jirasevijinda
19 DF Suchada
Khamjaroen
21 MF Jirasuta Yamsan
23 FW Janista Jinantuya
G = Goal OG = Own Goal

Man of the match

G OG PG PS YC

23

76

46

15,

28

80

PG = Penalty Goal

PS = Penalty

Pattaranan Aupachai (THA U15 Girls)

STAFF
Head Coach

Cheewathan Krueawan
MATCH OFFICIALS
Referee

Thein Thein Aye (MYA)
Match Commissioner

Team Manager

Rumpha Varaveerakul

1st Assistant Referee
Rohaidah Mohd Nasir (SIN)
Referee Assessor

2Y=R RC S No.

80

56

73
80

65

65
56

80

73

80

YC = Yellow card

Cambodia
Pos Name
21 GK Poeurn Kunthea
2 DF Moul Reaksmeyphe
3 MF Chay Sreyleab
4 DF Pech U ChunY
6 MF Yorn
Sophornraksmey
(C)
8 MF TiSamnang
9 MF Norn Minea
10 Fw Lim Sochea
12 MF Chhorn Sreynit
15 DF Phoeurn Sreyleak
18 DF Chan Thin
Substitutes
1 GK Chen Soveat
22 GK Kory Muoykanha
5 DF nhor sreyneth
7 FW Heing Sari
11 MF Chom Sokry
14 Fw Hear Sreilas
17 MF Chim Sinith
19 MF Thong Pisey
20 FwW Vey Sreytouch
23 DF Somrit Nimol
25 MF Choeurn Keany
26 DF Koeurn Sokenit

Head Coach

Meas Sam Oeurn

2nd Assistant Referee
Ha Thi Phuong (VIE)

Additional Assistant
Referee 1

2Y=R = 2'nd Yellow Card

ian Football Confederation

FC FIFA

For the Came. For the World,

Weather Temp Attendance
(°C)
good 25 300

Cambodia U15 Girls

U15 Girls (CAM U15 Girls)

G 0OG PG PS YC

RC = Red Card S = Substitution

Team Manager
Yean Ky Bophal

Fourth Official
Bui Thi Thu Trang (VIE)

Additional Assistant
Referee 2

2Y=R RC S

49

75

77

77

68

49
75
68

77

77

Match Summary



Nazreen Banu (SIN) Widiya Habibah Shamsuri (MAS)
Timekeeper

Date: Signature:

Note: This is not an official document unless signed by the Match Commissioner.



